DuaLED_2x2 08/19 page 1 of 5
2DLG DuaLED recessed 2x2
up to 4400 lumens
SpaceWise (SWZG2) accessories (order separately)
• SWZ-REMOTE – SpaceWise handheld remote for grouping and configuration
(at least one remote required for any SpaceWise installation)
• UID8451/10 – Wireless Dimmer Switch Selector
• UID8461/10 – Wireless Scene Selector
Other accessories (order separately)
• FMA22 – 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• FSK22 – 2'x2' surface mount field installation kit (welded seams, not available with emergency options)
• FSF22 – 2'x2' surface mount field assembly kit (field assembled, not available with emergency options)
Ordering guide - standard & wireless controls
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue. example: 2DLG27L840-2-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 DL G  – 2  – D  –  –  –
2 2' DL DuaLED G Grid Standard configurations
27L 2700
30L1 3000
34L 3400 ns
38L 3800
44L 4400
Base configuration
40B 4000
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
2 2' D Diffuse
(opal)
 UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
 347 347V
 24VDC 1 24V DC
(EMerge
Registered)
DIM 2,7 Dimming
LDE 3 Lutron LDE5,
5% dimming
DALI DALI dimming
SDIM Step dimming
to 40% input
power
AG Antimicrobial paint
F14 3/8" Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F24 3/8" Flex, 4 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D4 3/8" Twin Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
F2/5W4 3/8" Single Flex, 5 Wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
GLR4 Fusing, Fast Blow
GTD/E9 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed
on driver input
GTD/SNSR9,10 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed
between driver and sensor
EMLED4 Bodine BSL310 10W battery pack (requires
driver enclosure on top of luminaire)
EMLED74,8 Bodine BSL17 7W battery pack (requires driver
enclosure on top of luminaire)
DSC Quick driver disconnect
SWZG26,7 Integral sensor, daylighting and occupancy,
advanced grouping with dwell time and
zoning
IAO 5 Integral Interact Office daylighting and
occupancy sensor, enables wireless
connected lighting control
SWZDT5 Integral sensor, daylighting and occupancy,
advanced grouping with dwell time
CHIC Chicago Plenum rated
Footnotes